OFAZ2S3 FUSE BASE
OFAZ2S3
产品型号 OFAZ2S3
产品ID 1SCA151169R1001
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 6417019814933
目录说明 OFAZ2S3 FUSE BASE
详细描述 Fuse Base, Size 2, Full protection IP 20, 3-pole
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
1SCC011021D0201REACH Declaration
1SCC011020D0201RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
Popular Downloads
1SCC316001K0201数据手册，技术资料
1/3OFAZ2S3
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
1SCC316004M0201说明书和手册
环境条件
IP20防护等级
3污染等级
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
Slovenia (SI)原产地
尺寸
210 mm
8.27 in
产品净宽
270 mm
10.63 in
产品净高
120 mm
4.72 in
产品净深
1.926 kg
4.25 lb
产品净重
包装信息
1 piece1级包装单元
280 mm
11.02 in
1级包装宽度
248 mm
9.76 in
1级包装长度
154 mm
6.06 in
1级包装高度
2.16 kg
4.76 lb
1级包装 总重
64170198149331级包装 EAN
技术参数
IP20防护等级
NH1熔断器规格
DIN熔断器系列
Baseplate安装类型
3P极数
3污染等级
at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 45 W功率损耗
400 A额定电流 (In)
6 kV额定冲击耐受电压 (Uimp)
1000 V AC额定绝缘电压 (Ui)
690 V AC额定工作电压
IP20, full protection特殊功能
IEC标准
Bolt端子类型
2/3OFAZ2S3
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
acc. IEC 60947-1 32 N·m拧紧力矩
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
acc. IEC 60947-1 32 N·m拧紧力矩
认证及声明（文件编码）
1SCC316005D2701符合性声明 - CE
分类
F对象分类代码
EC000067 - Low Voltage HRC fuse baseETIM 8
EC000067 - Low Voltage HRC fuse baseETIM 9
V11.1 : 27142106e级
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
3109927E-Number (Finland)
2300350E-Number (Sweden)
低压产品及系统  → 熔断器类产品  → 熔断器座
传动  → 服务  → 备件和耗材  → 部件
分类
3/3OFAZ2S3
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04